
Golden
Lk 

Bear Lk 

L
k A

da 

Lk Seneca 

Lk
Brantley 

Lk
Triplet 

Prairie
Lk 

West
Lk 

Spr ing Lk 

Bay
Lk 

R
ock  Springs Run 

R
ock Springs R

u
n 

Lk
 L

er
la

 

Lk G
leason 

L
ittle 

W
ekiva R

i v 

West
Crystal Lk 

Trout L
k 

Sylvan Lk 

Pearl
Lk 

Silver
Lk 

Fairy Lk 

Lk F ulle
r 

L
k Stan

d
ish 

Lk Howell 

Lk Lotus 

P
reva

tt L
k 

M
ir

ro
r 

L
k 

Lk
Minnie 

F P L Reservoir 

Island Lk 

Island Lk 

Gourd
 L

k 

Fish Lk 

Rice
Lk 

W
ek

iv
a

 R
iv

 

Clearwater
Lk 

Ga iter  L
k  

Lk M
arkham

 

Lk Kathryn 

Pine L k  

Lk Jessup 

Lk Monroe 

Lk Tracy 

Lk
Orienta 

St Jo
hns R

iv 

M
u

d
 L

k 

Lk Apopka 

Lk Norris 

B
an

an

a Ri v
 

B
el

-
A

ir
 L

k 

H
ap

py
 R

ea
ch

 

Seaboar d  Coast 
Lin

e RR 

Deltona CCD 90845

DeLand CCD 90832

DeBary-Orange City CCD 90793

Oviedo CCD 92548

Casselberry-Altamonte
Springs CCD 90455

Sanford CCD 93081

Apopka CCD 90052

Umatilla CCD 93445

Mount Dora CCD 92262

LAKE
 0

69

SEM
IN

O
LE

 11
7

LAKE 069

ORANGE 095

SE
M

IN
O

LE
 11

7

O
RA

N
G

E 
09

5

SEMINOLE 117

VOLUSIA 127

LAKE 06
9

VOLUSIA
 127

South Apopka 67163

Heathrow 29320

Fern Park 22250

Midway 45475

Zellwood 79200

Forest City 23375

Wekiwa Springs 75725

Sorrento 66975

Pine Lakes 56865

Mount Plymouth 47125

South Apopka 67163

South Apopka 67163

Orange City 51825

Lake Mary 38425

Oviedo 53575
Casselberry 11050

Altamonte
Springs 00950

Apopka 01700

Lake Helen 38025

Deltona 17200

DeLand 16875

DeBary 16675

Longwood
41250

Winter Springs 78325

Sanford 63650

Mount Dora 47050

Sanford 63650

Sanford 63650

Sanford 63650

Sanford 63650

Sanford 63650

Sanford 63650

Sanford
63650

Sanford 63650

Casselberry
11050

Apopka 01700

Apopka 01700

Apopka 01700

Apopka 01700

Apopka 01700

Apopka 01700

Apopka 01700

Apopka 01700

Apopka 01700

Apopka 01700

Apopka 01700

Apopka 01700

Apopka 01700

Apopka 01700

Apopka 01700

Apopka 01700
Apopka 01700

Apopka 01700

Apopka 01700

Apopka 01700

Apopka
01700

Apopka
01700

Apopka 01700

Apopka 01700

Apopka 01700

Apopka 01700

Apopka 01700

Apopka 01700

Apopka 01700

Apopka 01700

Apopka 01700

Apopka
01700

Apopka 01700

Apopka
01700

Apopka 01700

Apopka 01700

Apopka 01700

Apopka 01700

Apopka 01700

Apopka 01700

Apopka 01700

Apopka 01700

Apopka
01700

Apopka 01700

Apopka 01700

Apopka
01700

Apopka 01700

Apopka 01700

Apopka
01700

Apopka 01700

Apopka 01700

Apopka 01700

Apopka 01700

Apopka 01700

Apopka
01700

Apopka 01700

Apopka 01700

Apopka
01700

Apopka 01700

Lake Mary 38425

Lake Mary
38425

Lake Mary 38425

Orange City 51825

Orange City 51825

Orange City 51825

Orange City 51825

Longwood 41250

Longwood 41250

Longwood
41250

SLDL
33

SLDL
33

SLDL
34

SLDL
38

SLDL
37

SLDL
26

SLDL
25

SLDL
21

SLDU
7

SLDU
19

SLDU
9

SLDU
22

SLDU
20

0048

0046

0178

0100

0103

0217

0
1

3
7

01
36

0010

0071

0146

0386

0385

0216

01
81

0180

0304

0350

0176

0293

0093

0087
0086

0084

0199

0035

0116

0270

0044

0040

0298

0186

0362

0349

0073

0275

0
0

6
1

0077

0056

0075

0070

0060

0059

0058 0057

0
2

2
9

0058

0055

0105

00
51

0
2

4
1

0139

0307

0
0

9
8

0097

0118

0135

0274

0305

0316

0
3

6
5

0381

0382

0308

0
2

2
1

0
2

2
0

0233 0191

0171
0166 0203

0285

0282

0251

0264

0286

0154

0128

0122

0205

0198

0256

0244

00340032
0150

0079

0237

0210

0
3

7
8

0351

0347

0
1

0
2

0359

0267

0145
0144

0
2

4
0

0239

0238

0333

0376

0374

0076

0091

0075
0082

0348

0231

0213

0090

0089

0078

0212

0215

0271

0094

0380

0
0

4
1

0346

0317

0117

01
14

0112

0052

0107

0
2

3
6

0269

0081

03
64

0119

0197

0228

0360

0
1

6
0

0159

0158

0183

0080

0245

0132

0277

0138

0195

0100

03180294

0
0

8
4

0082

0096

0093

0129

0
3

3
2

0140

0314

0079

0309

0219

0087

0088

0080

0084

0089

0089

0310

0222

0222

0
2

1
4

0083

0002

0078

0108

0303

0384

0223

0247

0187

0071

0007

0060

0052

0026

0046

0072

0076

0074

0098

0085

0006

0109

0208

03
21

0078

0315

0313

0115

0095

0083

0071

0127

0363

0361

0168

0147

0279

0086

0081

0085

0096

0077

0095

0101

0306

0113

0255

0179

0211

0
1

4
2

0141

0335

0110

0063

0283

0
0

0
8

0004

0281

0125

0124
0123

0143

0379

0003

0
2

8
9

0334

0
0

7
2

0375

0284

0106

0
0

8
3

0077

0075

0366

0092

0089

0099

0259

0276

0149

0290

0
2

7
3

0272

0268

0
1

8
8

0355

0265

0248

0064

0073

0280

0193

0192

0005

0126

0096

0336

0068

0243
0011

0292

0338

0001

0373

0287

0190

0156

0155

0
1

3
3

0047

0383

0116

0117

0008

0119

0005

0009

0120

0007

0006

0004

0118

0003

4

4

4

4

4

P
aradis e

 
Rd 

Hobdy Rd

M
a
n
g
o

S
t

VeniceLn

Ironw
edg

e D
r 

P
urple M

ar tin R
d

 
M

aggie Jones Rd 

Jeri cho  Tr l 

Orange

Ave

B
aruna

 Rd 

M
a
tta

w
a
n
 D

r 

Le
sl

ye
 L

n 

Ethel Dr 

G
re

en
Fo

re
st

D
r

Winterwillow

Ln

In
w

oo
ds

Tr
l

S
ce

ni
c 

H
ills

 D
r 

Cheryl Ln 

Member L n

H
aw

ks 
Run Ln 

Vie
w H

av
en

 L
n 

Greentree Ln 

N
o
le

n

Ln

M
ill C

reek R
d 

B
a
y 

A
ve

 

B
ird R
d

Red Tail Blvd

P
eaco ck

C
ov e  D

r

Jo
h
n
s 

Ln
 

Adair Ave 

C
o
 R

d
 4

3
9

 

V
all ey  H

ill  L n 

Hosea Ln 

R
o

yal Trails R
d 

N
as

h
u

a

Blv
d

C
o
p
p
e
rh

e
a
d
 R

d
 

C
ha

r t
h  

R
d 

Bottany W
ood Dr 

Panther

Ridge Rd

Deep Spring
s

Lo
op

Greenwood Xin
g

Hi
tc

hi
ng

p
os

t 
L
n
 

Madiera

Ln

R
ock

land

A
ve

N
a
tu

re
s

E
d
g
e
 Trl

Jack Lake Dr 

Is
la

n d
 P

on
d 

Ln
 

O
sp

rey  Ln  

Hill St 

Spruce

Dr

Peachtree

Ln

G
re

en
br

ie
r 
St

 
Companer o

D r

R
ed

 T
ai

l B
v 

A
p
o
llo

Ln

W
e
ls

h
 T

rl
 

Hidden

Oaks Ln

C
o
d
y 

Ln
 

W  Thy
me

Ave

Quail Hollow

 Rd 

R
e
se

rv
e

D
r

Fo
n
se

ca

Ln

R
ab

an
al

 T
rl
 

C
ar

ro
ll

S
t

R
og

e
r

R
d

Clara St 

Stearns Dr 

Bea
r

Den D
r

Blackwater

Ct

A

la meda Dr

Deer Park Ave 

Oak Ave

Harbor Way 

McBrady Ln 

B
e
a
r

Tr
a
ck

s 
R

d

Cameron
Ln

Integri t y

 W
ay

 

Harbeck Ln 

Wallick Rd 

C
in

n
a
m

o
n

R
d

M
arb

ella D
r  

O
co

ne
e 

A
ve

 

Fo
re

s t
 D

r 

W i ll

ia
m

 L
n 

Fe
ni

m
or

e 
S
t Baird Ave 

Sundance Dr 

S
w

an R
d Coronado Somerset Dr 

Lo
cu

st

S
t

Chipola Trl 

Okaloosa Trl 

C
a
sh

e
w

 S
t 

Hillcrest Dr 

Windy Oa k St 
R
idg

ev ie w
 A

ve 

Niles St 

Apple Snail St 

B
ro

ok
si

de
 D

r  

Outback Ln 

S
e
m

in
ol

e

S
p
r i
ng

s 
R
d

C
ra

zy
 H

o
rs

e
 L

n
 

R
o
u
n
d
 L

a
ke

 R
d
 

G
ro

w
 R

d
 

B
ald E

ag
le R

d 

R
anch R

d  

Hutcheson Ln 

Misty

LnA
sh

 A
ve

 

W
ol

fbranch

L
n

W
alke r C

em
e t er y R

d 

F o
re

st
de

l
D

r

P
in

e

V
a
lle

y 
D

r

Vit
ex

 Ave 

Grow

Rd

S
oaring

H
aw

k Ln

Eddy Ln

Shetland Trl 

E
 L

a
ke

 S
e
n
e
ca

 R
d
 

Boy S
cout R

d 

Leonard Way 

C
at

am
ar

a
n

Ln

N
fs

5
7
2

H
ar

t 
R
an

ch
 R

d 

Lynch's Ln 

Fentress

Ln

Pine Rd 

Seawolf Dr 

S
p
ri
n
g

W
at

er
 L

n

Walkabout

Ranch Rd

O
ld

 M
cD

on
al

d 
R

d 

G
e
re

 Ln
 Estates R

idg
e D

r 

E  Thyme

Ave

D
u
xb

u
ry A

ve
 

Birr Ct 

S
talli on D

r  

Bottany

Woods Dr

Curle Rd 

R
am

b
le w

o od  Ln  

B
a c k woo ds

Trl

W
indw

ard  A
ve 

Pit t s R d 

A
ving

ton R
d 

White

Egret Ln

W
at

er
ho

le
D
r

V
in

e
 S

t 

Shalimar Ln 

Webbs Way 

Arunde l W
ay 

Red Oak Dr 

Wildf lo
w
er

W ay

W
olfs

T
rl

C
o
lfa

x A
ve

 

E
q
ue

st
ria

n 
Tr

l 

Ridge

Link Rd

Autumn

Mist Rd

H
o
lly

B
ra

n
ch

 R
d

Snafflebit Ln 

Comstock Rd 

W
 H

uff Rd 

Fe
ch

te
l R

d 

Blackwater Oaks Dr 

Poin
c
iana S

t 

T
a
ng

le
w

oo
d

D
r

Nu tshell C
t

S
p
rin

g
fie

l d
R

d

Division St 

G
rand C

ham
p
ion Ln 

R
a
ch

e
l 
Ln

 

C
o
 R

d
 4

3
7

 

Quale

Grove Rd

Franklin Ave

E
q
u
e
s Ln

 

P
o
in

cia
n
a
 S

t 

Yonge Rd 

Han
a Dr 

Tanner Ln 

Buckaroo Ave 

E
m

e
rs

o
n
 A

ve
 

Le ster Way 

Ca
lusa

Blvd

Wolf Branch Rd 

Coc
onut Ave 

Redoak A ve 

Sardin ia Dr 

B
ac

k
 F

or
ty

 R
d 

Leeward St 

Root Rd 

C
ornstock R

d 

Ile
x Trl 

P
in

eg
at

e 
Tl

 

A
sp

e
n

S
t

Highland Lakes Rd 

S
w

ift Rd 

Pga D
r 

Magnolia  Ave 

Pelican St 

Abalone Dr 

C
oo

t

D r

Diana Ln 

Huf
f R

d 

la
 P

la
ce

 C
t 

Ebersole Rd 

Stillbrook Dr 

D
er

b
y 

D
r 

B
ria

rw
oo

d 
D

r 

Mitchel

W

ay

Blackw

a ter Creek Rd 

Alder Ave

A
p
p
le

S
t

Valderama Ln 

S
ta

g
e
co

a
ch

 T
rl
 

Averitt Ln 

Olmac Rd 

Indianwood

Way

Sunset Vw 

N
o
va

Ln

Oak Ln 

Rory Ln

W
e
ki

va
 R

iv
e
r 

R
d
 

Selma Ave 

Yo
up

o n Tr
l

Wekiva Pines Blvd 

Terra

gona
D
r

Rolling Oak Rd

Nutmeg Ave 

High Pines Dr 

O
a
k

Valley Ln

B
a
rr

y

Ln

Thoroug
hb

red
Trl

Black

Bear Ln

Will Murphy Rd 
M

ilf
or

d 
D

r 

Orange

Blossom Ln

C
o R

d 4
3
3
 

Live Oak

R anch Rd

Ward Way 

B
ar

rin
gt

on

D
r

D
onna

V
ista P

l

Lake Seneca Rd 

Tuscany

Ave

D
a
h
lia

S
t

M
im

os
a
 L

n 

Maggie Jones Rd 

Her Mar Rd 

D
ee

rw
oo

ds

D
r

Brantley Branch Rd 

P
a
yn

e

R
d

La
ke

 N
o
rr

is
 R

d
 

A
ldrich A

v e 

C
a
rd

in
a
l 
Ln

 

Co Rd 4
2 

Co Rd 46A 

Burlington Ave 

S
e
ne

se
 R

d 

R
a
in

e
y

R
d

C
o
 R

d
 4

3
7

 

434

434 434

417

417

434

46

429

429

472

417

417

434

434

434

436

436

429

414

472

419

417

46

44

46

17

17

LEGEND

SYMBOL DESCRIPTION SYMBOL LABEL STYLE

Federal American Indian
Reservation L'ANSE RES 1880

Off-Reservation Trust Land,
Hawaiian Home Land T1880

Oklahoma Tribal Statistical Area,
Alaska Native Village Statistical Area,
Tribal Designated Statistical Area

KAW OTSA 5340

State American Indian
Reservation Tama Res 4125

State Designated Tribal
Statistical Area Lumbee STSA 9815

Alaska Native Regional
Corporation NANA ANRC 52120

State (or statistically
equivalent entity) NEW YORK 36

County (or statistically
equivalent entity) ERIE 029

Minor Civil Division
(MCD)1 Bristol town 07485
Census County Division (CCD),
Census Subarea (CSA),
Unorganized Territory (UT)

Jemez CCD 91650

Consolidated City MILFORD 47500

Incorporated Place 1,2 Davis 18100
Census Designated Place
(CDP) 2 Incline Village 35100

Voting District (VTD) 100015
State Legislative District -
Upper (Senate)

SLDU
14

State Legislative District -
Lower (House)

SLDL
26

DESCRIPTION SYMBOL DESCRIPTION SYMBOL

Interstate 3

U.S. Highway 2

State Highway 4

Other Road
Marsh Ln

4WD Trail, Stairway,

Alley, Walkway, or Ferry

Raiload
Southern RR

Pipeline or
Power Line

Ridge or Fence

Property Line

Nonvisible Boundary
or Feature Not
Elsewhere Classified

Water Body Pleasant Lake

Swamp or Marsh Okefenokee Swamp

Glacier Bering Glacier

Military Fort Belvoir

National or State Park,

Forest, or Recreation Area
Yosemite NP

Inset Area A

Outside Subject Area

Where state, county, and/or MCD/CCD boundaries coincide, the map shows the
boundary symbol for only the highest-ranking of these boundaries.

1  A ' ° ' following an MCD name denotes a false MCD.  A ' ° ' following a place name
    indicates that a false MCD exists with the same name and FIPS code as the place;
    the false MCD label is not shown.

2  Place label color correlates to the place fill color.

Key to Sheets

1

3

5

2

4

U S C E N S U S B U R E A U

Location of County within State

28.969338N
81.596263W

28.963081N
81.229041W

28.640480N
81.236686W

28.646718N
81.602819W

All legal boundaries and names are as of January 1, 2010. The boundaries shown on this
map are for Census Bureau statistical data collection and tabulation purposes only; their
depiction and designation for statistical purposes does not constitute a determination of
jurisdictional authority or rights of ownership or entitlement. 

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Economics and Statistics Administration U.S. Census Bureau 

Geographic Vintage: 2010 Census (reference date: January 1, 2010)
Data Source: U.S. Census Bureau's MAF/TIGER database (TAB10ST12)
Map Created by Geography Division: November 17, 2010 

ENTITY TYPE: County or statistically equivalent entity 
NAME: Lake County (069) 

Projection: Albers Equal Area Conic
Datum: NAD 83
Spheroid: GRS 80
1st Standard Parallel: 25 29 46
2nd Standard Parallel: 29 53 54
Central Meridian: -83 48 17
Latitude of Projection's Origin: 24 23 45
False Easting: 0
False Northing: 0 

Total Sheets: 6
- Index Sheets: 1
- Parent Sheets: 5
- Inset Sheets: 0 

ST: Florida (12) 

0 1 2 3 4 5 Kilometers5 Kilometers

0 1 2 3 4 5 Miles5 Miles

The plotted map scale is 1:49000

P.L. 94-171 VTD/SLD REFERENCE MAP (2010 CENSUS):  Lake County, FL

Sheet Location within Entity

2010 PL VTD/SLD MAP (PARENT)
203112069004 

PARENT SHEET 4 


